
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 
560 

585 

429 

620 

513 

510 

622 

584 

591 

17 

324 

355 

612 

308 

326 

592 

519 

30 

614 

Name 
LAUTI 

PINI Lorenzo 

SCONZA Gianluca 

ZURLI Alessandro 

CAMPANI Pierfrancesco 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

VALLETTA Roberto 

PINI Andrea 

SALANDRA Raimondo 

VIBERTI Stefano 

GAROFALO Ciro 

TIRABOSCHI Michele 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

CAPPETTA Aldo 

GERVASIO Alessandro 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

CHIARI Daniele 

NILO Fabio 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

Best Tm 
1:54.231 

1:58.186 

1:58.799 

1:59.083 

1:59.331 

2:01.148 

2:01.650 

2:02.919 

2:03.053 

2:03.102 

2:04.110 

2:04.271 

2:04.381 

2:04.537 

2:04.787 

2:05.173 

2:06.099 

2:10.254 

In Lap 
2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

0 

Diff 

3.955 

4.568 

4.852 

5.100 

6.917 

7.419 

8.688 

8.822 

8.871 

9.879 

10.040 

10.150 

10.306 

10.556 

10.942 

11.868 

16.023 

Gap 

3.955 

0.613 

0.284 

0.248 

1.817 

0.502 

1.269 

0.134 

0.049 

1.008 

0.161 

0.110 

0.156 

0.250 

0.386 

0.926 

4.155 

Laps 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/07/2025 18:03:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 20 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - PRO 

Practice started at 17:36:24 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/07/2025 17:35 


